
Region 4  
206 West Monroe Avenue 
Norfolk, NE 68701 
Tel: (402) 370-3100 x120 
www.region4bhs.org 

Regional Behavioral Health 
Authorities (RBHA) 

Region 6  
4715 S. 132 Street 
Omaha, NE 68137 
Tel: (402) 444-6534 
www.regionsix.com 

Region 5  
3600 Union Drive 
Lincoln, NE 68516 
Tel: (402) 441-4349 

www.region5systems.net  

Region 1  
4110 Avenue D 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361 
Tel: (308) 635-3173 x2143 
www.region1bhs.net 

Region 2  
110 North Bailey Avenue 
North Platte, NE 69103 
Tel: (308) 534-0440 
www.r2hs.com 

Region 3  
4009 6th Avenue Suite 65 
Kearney, NE 68848 
Tel: (308) 237-5113 
www.region3.net 
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Regional Behavioral Health Authorities 
Regional Administrators 

Ingrid Ganesbom 
Region 4  
Regional Administrator 
206 Monroe Avenue 
Norfolk, NE 68701 
Tel: (402) 370-3100 x120 
Fax: (402) 370-3125 
iganesbom@region4bhs.org 
www.region4bhs.org 

Patti Jurjevich 
Region 6  
Regional Administrator 
4715 S. 132 Street 
Omaha, NE 68137 
Tel: (402) 444-6534 
Fax: (402) 444-7722 
pjurejevich@regionsix.com 
www.regionsix.com 

Patrick Kreifels 
Region 5  
Regional Administrator 
3600 Union Drive 
Lincoln, NE 68516 
Tel: (402) 441-4349 
Fax: (402) 441-4335 
pkreifels@region5systems.net 

Holly Brandt 
Region 1  
Regional Administrator 
18 West 16th Street 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361 
Tel: (308) 635-3173 x2143 
Fax: (308) 633-2326 
hbrandt@region1bhs.net 
www.region1bhs.net 

Katie McCarthy 
Region 2  
Regional Administrator 
110 North Bailey Street 
P.O. Box 1208 
North Platte, NE 69103 
Tel: (308) 534-0440 
Fax: (308) 534-6961 
Katiemccarthy@r2hs.com 

Tiffany Gressley 
Region 3  
Regional Administrator 
4009 6th Avenue, Suite 65 
P.O. Box 2555 
Kearney, NE 68848 
Tel: (308) 237-5113 x237 
Fax: (308) 236-7669 
tgressley@region3.net 
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Heidi Webb 
Consumer Specialist 
Region 4 Behavioral Health 
System 
206 W. Monroe Ave. 
Norfolk, NE 68701 
Tel: (402) 316-1787 
Cel: (402) 750-4147 
hwebb@region4bhs.org 

Jennifer Hazuka 
Regional Consumer 
Specialist 
Region 6 Behavioral 
Healthcare 
4715 S. 132nd Street 
Omaha, NE 68137 
Tel: (402) 591-5000 
Fax: (402) 444-7722 
jhazuka@regionsix.com 

Chris Allende 
Consumer Specialist 
Region 5 System 
3600 Union Drive 
Lincoln, NE 68516 
Tel: (402) 309-0411 
callende@winitiative.org 

David Jones 
Consumer Initiatives 
Coordinator 
Region 1 BHA 
4110 Avenue D 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361 
Tel: (308) 635-3173 x2187 
Fax: (308) 633-2326 
djones@region1bhs.net 

vacant 
Peer Recovery Facilitator 
Region 2 Human Services 
1012 West 3rd Street 
P.O. Box 818 
McCook, NE 69001 
Tel: (308) 345-2770 
Fax: (308) 345-2557 
 

Tammy Fiala 
Consumer Specialist 
Region 3 Behavioral Health Authority 
P.O. Box 2555 
Kearney, NE 68848 
Tel: (308) 237-5113 x235 
Fax: (308) 236-7669 
tfiala@region3.net 

DHHS-DBH 
Office of Consumer Affairs 
Brenda Moes 
Administrator 
301 Centennial Mall South 
P.O. Box 95026 
Lincoln, NE 68509 
Tel: (402) 471-7721 
brenda.moes@nebraska.gov 

Behavioral Health Authorities (BHA) 
Consumer Coordination Contacts 
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Regional Behavioral Health Authorities 
Emergency System Coordinators 

Sumithra Lilienthal 
Region 4  
Emergency Systems Coordinator/ 
Disaster Coordinator 
206 W. Monroe Ave. 
Norfolk, NE 68701 
Cell: (402) 750-4578 
Fax: (402) 316-1804 
slilienthal@region4bhs.org 

Curt Vincentini 
Region 6  
Manager of Emergency 
Services 
4715 S. 132nd Street 
Omaha, NE 68137 
Tel: (402) 444-7719 
Cel: (402) 658-1298 
cvincentini@regionsix.com 
 

Lorie Thomas 
Region 6  
Manager of Transition 
Services 
Tel: (402) 444-6863 
Lthomas@regionsix.com 

Kristin Nelson 
Region 5  
Director of Emergency Services 
3600 Union Drive 
Lincoln, NE 68516 
Tel: (402) 441-4356 
Fax: (402) 441-4335 
knelson@region5systems.net 

Sue Teal 
Region 1  
Emergency System 
Coordinator 
4110 Avenue D 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361 
Tel: (308) 635-3173 x2189 
Fax: (308) 635-7026 
steal@region1bhs.net 

Robyn Schultheiss 
Region 2  
Emergency Support Program 
Director 
307 East 5th Street 
Lexington, NE 68850 
Cel: (308) 390-4645 
Office: (877) 269-2079 
Fax: (308) 324-5118 
robyn@r2hs.com 

Beth Reynolds-Lewis 
Region 3  
Emergency System Specialist 
4009 6th Avenue, Suite 65 
P.O. Box 2555 
Kearney, NE 68848 
Tel: (308) 237-5113 x 234 
Fax: (308) 236-7669 
breynolds@region3.net 

DHHS-DBH 
Vacant 
Crisis System Administrator 
301 Centennial Mall South 
P.O. Box 95026 
Lincoln, NE 68509 
Tel: (402) 471-7645 
Fax: (402) 471-7859 
  @nebraska.gov 
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Regional Behavioral Health Authorities 
Prevention System Coordinators 

Derek Sonnenfelt 
Region 4  
Prevention Coordinator 
206 Monroe Avenue 
Norfolk, NE 68701 
Tel: (402) 316-1779 
Fax: (402) 370-3125 
dsonnenfelt@region4bhs.org 

Crystal Fuller 
Region 6  
Manager of Prevention 
Services 
4715 S. 132nd Street 
Omaha, NE 68137 
Tel: (402) 546-1192 
Fax: (402) 444-7722 
cfuller@regionsix.com 

Sandy Morrissey 
Region 5  
Prevention Director 
3600 Union Drive 
Lincoln, NE 68516 
Tel: (402) 441-4368 
Fax: (402) 441-4335 
smorrissey@region5systems.net 
 

Kym Fries 
Region 1  
Prevention System Coordinator 
3707 Avenue D 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361 
Tel: (308) 635-3173 
Fax: (308) 633-2095 
kfries@region1bhs.net 

Shannon Sell 
Region 2  
Prevention Services & Coalition 
Coordinator 
110 North Bailey Ave, PO Box 1209 
North Platte, NE 69103 
Tel: (308) 534-6029 x152 
Fax: (308) 534-8775 
shannonsell@r2hs.com 

Shyanne Adams 
Region 3  
Prevention System Specialist 
4009 6th Avenue, Suite 65 
P.O. Box 2555 
Kearney, NE 68848 
Tel: (308) 237-5113 x247 
Fax: (308) 236-7669 
sadams@region3.net 

DHHS-DBH 
Delainie Johnson 
Behavioral Health Program Manager 
301 Centennial Mall South 
P.O. Box 95026 
Lincoln, NE 68509 
Tel: (402) 471-7750 
Fax: (402) 471-7859 
Delainie.Johnson@nebraska.gov 
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Regional Behavioral Health Authorities 
Suicide Prevention Grant Contacts 

Ann Koopman 
Region 4  
Prevention Coordinator 
206 Monroe Avenue 
Norfolk, NE 68701 
Tel: (402) 370-3100 x227 
Fax: (402) 370-3125 
akoopman@region4bhs.org 

Crystal Fuller 
Region 6  
Manager of Prevention 
Services 
4715 S. 132nd Street 
Omaha, NE 68137 
Tel: (402) 546-1192 
Fax: (402) 444-7722 
cfuller@regionsix.com 

Sandy Morrissey 
Region 5  
Prevention Director 
3600 Union Drive 
Lincoln, NE 68516 
Tel: (402) 441-4368 
Fax: (402) 441-4335 
smorrissey@region5systems.net 
 

Ryan Larson 
Region 1  
Community Care Coordinator 
18 West 16th Street 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361 
Tel: (308) 663-4412 
Fax: (308) 633-2326 
rlarson@region1bhs.net 

Shannon Sell 
Region 2  
Prevention Services & Coalition 
Coordinator 
110 North Bailey Box 1209 
North Platte, NE 69103 
Tel: (308) 534-6029 x129 
Fax: (308) 534-8775 
shannonsell@r2hs.com 

Jill Schubauer 
Region 3  
Youth System Specialist 
4009 6th Avenue, Suite 65 
P.O. Box 2555 
Kearney, NE 68848 
Tel: (308) 237-5113 x237 
Fax: (308) 236-7669 
tjschubauer@region3.net 

DHHS-DBH 
Delainie Johnson 
Behavioral Health Program Manager 
301 Centennial Mall South 
P.O. Box 95026 
Lincoln, NE 68509 
Tel: (402) 471-7750 
Fax: (402) 471-7859 
Delainie.Johnson@nebraska.gov 
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Regional Behavioral Health Authorities 
Housing System Coordinators 

Matthew Nykodym 
Region 4  
Housing Coordinator 
206 W Monroe Avenue 
Norfolk, NE 68701 
Tel: (402) 316-1780  
Fax: (402) 316-1781 
mnykodym@region4bhs.org 

April  Ramsey 
Region 6  
Manager of Housing 
Services 
4715 S. 132nd Street 
Omaha, NE 68137 
Tel: (402) 444-7718 
Cel: (402) 616-7032 
Fax: (402) 444-7722 
aramsey@regionsix.com 

Jade Fowler 
Region 5  
RAP Housing Coordinator 
3600 Union Drive 
Lincoln, NE 68516 
Tel: (402) 441-3807 
Cel: (402) 326-6696 
Fax: (402) 441-4335 
jfowler@region5systems.net 

David Jones 
Region 1  
Housing Coordinator 
4110 Avenue D 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361 
Tel: (308) 635-3173 x2187 
Fax: (308) 635-7026 
djones@region1bhs.net 

Angela Smith 
Region 2  
Housing System Coordinator 
110 N Bailey Ave, PO Box 1209 
North Platte, NE 69103 
Tel: (308) 532-4860 x245 
Cel: (308) 280-0031 
Fax: (308) 534-8775 
angela@r2hs.com 

Connor Gosnell 
Region 3  
Regional Housing System Specialist 
4009 6th Avenue, Suite 65 
P.O. Box 2555 
Kearney, NE 68848 
Tel: (308) 237-5113 
Fax: (308) 236-7669 
cgosnell@region3.net 

DHHS-DBH 
Jacob 
Housing Administrator 
John Trouba—Federal Aid Administrator 
301 Centennial Mall South 
P.O. Box 95026 
Lincoln, NE 68509 
Tel: (402) 471-7824 
Fax: (402) 742-8314 
john.trouba@nebraska.gov 


